

2nd on A/c Bill

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of are.
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work:- Const. of Road from					
TOLNIH Paswan					
to la to Shasna					
TOLE, under. M/GY					
Agency:- Birender Pasu Singh					
Chassapatti, under. M/GY					
Madhepura.					
Ag. No. 53					
SPAY 2018-19					
D. of start-	03.11.2018				
D. of Comp-	02.11.2019				

① Const. of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
pits - — — — —					
S.No.	CH	Fill Area	Mean Area	Dist	Volume
1	0	0.646	0	0	0.000
2	50	0.901	0.774	50	38.677
3	100	0.879	0.890	50	46.504
4	150	0.921	0.960	50	45.003
5	200	0.901	0.911	50	43.481
6	250	0.838	0.870	50	53.004
7	300	1.282	1.060	50	69.158
8	350	1.486	1.383	50	66.665

Continuation

2nd in a/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
WORK: Const. of Road from					
TO 1 NH Paswan Tola					
TO Sharma Tola.					
Under M.B.G.Y.-SC					
Agency: Birender Prasad Singh					
Chassepetti, Udarishungam					
Madhepura.					
Ag. No. - 53					
CDP/2018-19					
D. of Start - 02.11.2018					
D. of Comp. - 02.07.2019					

1/2	Setting out the work				
	with B.M. & Ref. Poles				
	- - - - -				
	(i) B.M. Poles				
Item No. 3	Qty 01 MS				
	Rs 4690.07 / MS				Rs 4690.07
2/2	Clearing and grubbing				
	Soil and - - - - -				
Item No. (ii)	Ref. Poles				
Item No. 4	Qty 3.0 MS				
	Rs 2056.27 / MS				Rs 6169.50
					10659.50

Continuation

90-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/24 Providing R.P.C. 120					
in substructure -					
- - -					
Item 4 at 33.74 m					
Rs 6988.50/m					23579250
13/22 Providing R.C.C. pipe					
N.P. for culvert -					
- - -					
Item 4 at 7.50 RM					
Rs 4109.91/RM					3082450
					32578650
less for below @ 10% -					32578700
					11
					11
					292667850
less previous pay -					33474500
					259193350
24/10/24					
J.E.					
24/10/24					
A.F.					2811000
material statement					
E/W -		1707.988 m			Rs 100.00/m
stone -		323.10 m ³			Rs 437.67/m ³
"		273.24 m ³			Rs 368.20/m ³
3/5 screening		37.125 m ³			Rs 250.99/m ³
of sand -		183.16 m ³			Rs 111.80/m ³

Continuation

~~24/10/24~~
J.E.